3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-02-19
03:19:07

2 2018-02-19
03:19:05

3 2018-02-13
16:18:11

BITCOIN
1JbQLzgn9Ha8y2Lt9EYgh3Z7ag8d161DbBb

0.00331196 BTC&
208.69 USD

0.00331196 BTC&
208.69 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

86100c1b8412c36bb30655 - 0.00010000 BTC

2179cc7a51e69fd271e509

4d2dbbb6ad7f3ad3bddéc

a0d4319c47c4c87abc7101 - 0.00010000 BTC

3ef6517d98f9ef82ac7769

772edfabdcbab2bce8h8

df846768a8083baca2f8ds - 0.00014896 BTC

2892e3d79e396147e4555f

515c33e91163fh529b49
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1JbQLzgn9Ha8y2Lt9EYgh3Zag8d161DbBb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86100c1b8412c36bb306552179cc7a51e69fd271e5094d2d666ad7f3ad3bdd6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86100c1b8412c36bb306552179cc7a51e69fd271e5094d2d666ad7f3ad3bdd6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86100c1b8412c36bb306552179cc7a51e69fd271e5094d2d666ad7f3ad3bdd6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0d4319c47c4c87abc71013ef6517d98f9ef82ac7769772edfa5dc6a62bce8b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0d4319c47c4c87abc71013ef6517d98f9ef82ac7769772edfa5dc6a62bce8b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0d4319c47c4c87abc71013ef6517d98f9ef82ac7769772edfa5dc6a62bce8b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df846768a8083baca2f8d52892e3d79e396147e4555f515c33e91163fb529b49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df846768a8083baca2f8d52892e3d79e396147e4555f515c33e91163fb529b49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df846768a8083baca2f8d52892e3d79e396147e4555f515c33e91163fb529b49
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11

12

Date & time

2017-02-28
02:12:38

2017-02-27
04:03:16

2017-02-06
04:36:55

2017-02-06
02:09:21

2017-01-27
05:37:37

2017-01-23
20:47:24

2017-01-09
00:53:48

2016-12-28
05:40:42

2016-12-27
04:22:01

Transaction Id

1c57c57e2874e2ff507215

c27f4t51101151d6914dal

3c7606ff614e7246h442

Obc947daaclfc957cabftdb

£75dc072a3b7a01c82achb

b510168a4757bc83dfeb

c8ddfd3a913283d%9aleebd

86ad233c67bel193246338f

be0062f9060724080040

b10al14b7383d10124defch

21c2dclca578e8c3hbbchd?

e807248186369cabb%ad

6335831f6029f3d7f5652d

9f30429c323734aa617e7d

71b02989c49a80396637

€2a87089559h06649e33c9

950c9b196c03095fce2405

8cal3?2eOb04fe07cle4ss

75562b8f5al129cd7dab8dd

ac85bf58188082e3dé5af7

1e938a49bcf%2a888cf30

61d4b8a3d5db8achbecfs573

c2ce540f3164791dachs596

c371a83c617e6575dalf

e2ab217e4l1e82e51ab2a8e

fe706ae94e939b8bbb7814

dc52144352c3188d001a

Amount

0.00038629

0.00038629

0.00046126

0.00046126

0.00038327

0.00070628

0.00070628

0.00010000

0.00010000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c57c57e2874e2ff5b7215c27f4f51101f51d6914da03c7606ff614e7246b442
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c57c57e2874e2ff5b7215c27f4f51101f51d6914da03c7606ff614e7246b442
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c57c57e2874e2ff5b7215c27f4f51101f51d6914da03c7606ff614e7246b442
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0bc947daac1fc957ca6fdbf75dc072a3b7a01c82acbbb510168a4757bc83dfeb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0bc947daac1fc957ca6fdbf75dc072a3b7a01c82acbbb510168a4757bc83dfeb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0bc947daac1fc957ca6fdbf75dc072a3b7a01c82acbbb510168a4757bc83dfeb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8ddfd3a913283d9a1ee6d86ad233c67be193246338fbe0062f9060724080040
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8ddfd3a913283d9a1ee6d86ad233c67be193246338fbe0062f9060724080040
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8ddfd3a913283d9a1ee6d86ad233c67be193246338fbe0062f9060724080040
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b10a14b7383d10124defcb21c2dc1ca578e8c3bbcbd9e807248186369cabb9ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b10a14b7383d10124defcb21c2dc1ca578e8c3bbcbd9e807248186369cabb9ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b10a14b7383d10124defcb21c2dc1ca578e8c3bbcbd9e807248186369cabb9ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6335831f6029f3d7f5652d9f30429c323734aa617e7d71b02989c49a80396637
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6335831f6029f3d7f5652d9f30429c323734aa617e7d71b02989c49a80396637
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6335831f6029f3d7f5652d9f30429c323734aa617e7d71b02989c49a80396637
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2a87089559b06649e33c9950c9b196c03095fce24058ca132e0b04fe07c1e48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2a87089559b06649e33c9950c9b196c03095fce24058ca132e0b04fe07c1e48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2a87089559b06649e33c9950c9b196c03095fce24058ca132e0b04fe07c1e48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75562b8f5a129cd7da08ddac85bf58188082e3d65af71e938a49bcf9a888cf30
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75562b8f5a129cd7da08ddac85bf58188082e3d65af71e938a49bcf9a888cf30
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75562b8f5a129cd7da08ddac85bf58188082e3d65af71e938a49bcf9a888cf30
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61d4b8a3d5db8acbecf573c2ce540f3164791dacb596c371a83c617e6575da1f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61d4b8a3d5db8acbecf573c2ce540f3164791dacb596c371a83c617e6575da1f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61d4b8a3d5db8acbecf573c2ce540f3164791dacb596c371a83c617e6575da1f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2ab217e41e82e51ab2a8efe706ae94e939b8bbb7814dc52144352c3188d001a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2ab217e41e82e51ab2a8efe706ae94e939b8bbb7814dc52144352c3188d001a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2ab217e41e82e51ab2a8efe706ae94e939b8bbb7814dc52144352c3188d001a
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16
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Date & time

2016-11-02
09:11:09

2016-10-26
20:22:57

2016-10-25
02:11:59

2016-09-09
22:45:10

2016-08-31
17:55:38

2016-08-22
05:25:11

Transaction Id

8el72daab380c39254cla’

2c7558ad0734eb45d325¢c4

6c07d29c295a3186d296

87a03323093af4b8abb36e

48ce530fe4d80e873fe33b

f086cB8abe378he34fcbb

fabeae063523175¢c54bf11

c19bec96549713e62e49bc

8c0644998c3c009f2738

10182c26f418c02bab24e3

2887bbe44fb2575df3598d

92437dc60072f44242c5

f8cf6712191bc7dfa4187a

41f0d025faee4f93c53053

36c3555eh0a8ccO3eabd

21ef2153fdd50d72416fd4

2432efd5c72d63801513e3

al0d0883b84efaclaee?

Amount

+ 0.00038327

0.00042368

0.00060222

0.00060222

+

0.00042368

+

+

0.00014896

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8e172daab380c39254c1a72c7558ad0734eb45d325c46c07d29c295a3186d296
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8e172daab380c39254c1a72c7558ad0734eb45d325c46c07d29c295a3186d296
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8e172daab380c39254c1a72c7558ad0734eb45d325c46c07d29c295a3186d296
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87a03323093af4b8ab636e48ce530fe4d80e873fe33bf086c8a6e378be34fc6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87a03323093af4b8ab636e48ce530fe4d80e873fe33bf086c8a6e378be34fc6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87a03323093af4b8ab636e48ce530fe4d80e873fe33bf086c8a6e378be34fc6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fabeae063523175c54bf11c19bec96549713e62e49bc8c0644998c3c009f2738
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fabeae063523175c54bf11c19bec96549713e62e49bc8c0644998c3c009f2738
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fabeae063523175c54bf11c19bec96549713e62e49bc8c0644998c3c009f2738
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10182c26f418c02ba024e32887bbe44fb2575df3598d92437dc60072f44242c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10182c26f418c02ba024e32887bbe44fb2575df3598d92437dc60072f44242c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10182c26f418c02ba024e32887bbe44fb2575df3598d92437dc60072f44242c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f8cf6712191bc7dfa4187a41f0d025faee4f93c5305336c3555eb0a8cc03eab3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f8cf6712191bc7dfa4187a41f0d025faee4f93c5305336c3555eb0a8cc03eab3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f8cf6712191bc7dfa4187a41f0d025faee4f93c5305336c3555eb0a8cc03eab3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21ef2153fdd50d72416fd42432efd5c72d63801513e3a10d0883b84efac1aee9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21ef2153fdd50d72416fd42432efd5c72d63801513e3a10d0883b84efac1aee9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21ef2153fdd50d72416fd42432efd5c72d63801513e3a10d0883b84efac1aee9

